LUMINA NRS 36" FNLNA36I5SS
ISLAND SILENCE - NRS HOOD COLLECTION
Finest details.
Lumina NRS cooker hood best expresses Falmec's attention to detail and manufacturing ability, emphasized in the steel frontal frame where a
glass panel is perfectly placed.
Available in a range of finishes it has a high quality constructive and aesthetic detail. Featuring perimeter suction, the hood is also distinguished by
a light strip, placed in the glass front, which adds further appeal to this product, helping to create an evocative atmosphere in the kitchen. Lumina
is finally fitted with "Silence NRS" (Noise Reduction System) technology for an absolutely silent kitchen environment.
EAN code 8034122347226
Model Code FNLNA36I5SS Island - 36" (90 cm) - Steel - 500 CFM
Collection Silence - NRS
FEATURES AND PROPERTIES
Materials/Finishes Scotch brite stainless steel (AISI 304)
Tempered glass with white finish
Lighting Fluorescent
Control Touch control
Installation type Island
Ducting type External ducting/Recirculating
Filters Metallic grease filter, removable and washable
Combined Carbon.Zeo filter, regenable
Dimensions 36 in
Features NRS technology for a quieter kitchen
Perimeter suction
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Code Description
KACL.572#I Extension H1200 Island - Inox
KACL.815 Protective cleaning cloths for stainless steel (box 10 pcs)
LUMINA NRS 36" FNLNA36I5SS
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Code Description
KACL.400 Silent / Conveyor NRS
KACL.1039 Carbon.Zeo Microtech renewable filter
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION AND CONSUMPTION
Maximum consumption 280W
Voltage/Frequency 110-120V 60Hz
Connection type Hood comes standard with Nema 5-15P power cord
BLOWER PERFORMANCE
Motor 500 CFM
WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS
Gross weight 115 lbs
Net weight 100 lbs
Packaging dimensions L 43 in H 26 in D 35 in
Notes Recommended mounting height from cooking surface to hood bottom: 24'' - 35''
Availability Carbon.Zeo filter KACL.961 for hoods produced from 11/02/2020
LUMINA NRS 36" FNLNA36I5SS